Pos Team Name Category Time Cat Pos

1 BFR Here for the beer Male 00:31:51 1
2 Daddy Long Legs Male 00:32:43 2
3 ABSOLUTE HUNTS Male 00:33:06 3
4 AH, | got a PB! Male 00:34:07 4
5 Derek Zoolanders school for runners who cant run good Male 00:34:10 5
6 Runnymede4Speed 2 Male 00:35:09 6
7 Better Relayt Than Never! Male 00:35:21 7
8 Slough Junior AC Male 00:35:33 8
9 John 'n' Rich Male 00:35:37 9
10 S&S Male 00:35:41 10
11 Chariots of Dire Male 00:35:59 11
12 Orange frogs Male 00:36:03 12
13 Metro's Mavericks Male 00:36:13 13
14 The Hare And The Tortoise Male 00:36:25 14
15 Team Baylis Mixed 00:36:36 1
16 Tyler and Matt Male 00:36:53 15
17 Tall & Small Female 00:37:20 1
18 Last one back buys the beer! :-) Mixed 00:37:22 2
19 Boaty McBoatface Male 00:37:28 16
20 Golden Mixed 00:37:35 3
21 The RoonWalkers Male 00:38:04 17
22 Get goin' luv ! Mixed 00:38:28 4
23 Dennison Duo Mixed 00:38:31 5
24 Mums that run Female 00:38:32 2
25 Runface Mixed 00:38:33 6
26 Marlow Mad Dogs Mixed 00:38:41 7
27 Pace 2 Pace Mixed 00:38:42 8
28 Really Rapid Male 00:39:02 18
29 Cand S dynamic duo Mixed 00:39:11 9
30 Not Fast, But Kinda Furious Mixed 00:40:01 10
31 Gavin and Sarah Mixed 00:40:27 11
32 The Helsby Hero's Male 00:40:35 19
33 SJ Rejects Male 00:40:36 20
34 HILL Mixed 00:40:42 12
35 Running into trouble Female 00:40:50 3
36 Any ideas are welcome... Male 00:40:57 21
37 The Hitman and Her Mixed 00:41:05 13
38 Handy Phoenix Harriers Female 00:41:07 4
39 Baywatch Babes Male 00:41:28 22
40 Two you and me Mixed 00:41:34 14
41 Team Kiwi Mixed 00:41:43 15
42 A Right Pair of Dashers Female 00:42:16 5
43 Sandhurst-Pat&Paul Male 00:42:20 23
44 Team Mills Mixed 00:42:36 16
45 Team Singen Mixed 00:42:40 17
46 On Your Marks Brothers Male 00:42:42 24
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Lou&Stu

One Big Mac and a Brechfast Muffin

Keeping up with the Joneses
The TwoCanns

Beat The Parents

Birthday Blast

The Thing

Piranhas

It's not the winning, it's the taking part

The Sandhurst Greens
Mixing It Up

The Home Park Plodders
Catch the Kids

C'mon you blues!
Shepperton Speedbirds
Burnham Jongleurs
G&T

Gin Dashers

Chafing The Dream

HX Amblers

Marlow Striders, Rich and Dean.

Keefie's

Team enDURANCE
Nandrews & Frandrews
Much Too Young

Team S&M

Super Sonic

Old enough to know better
Carys and Jess

Vizzie

double trouble
SODAMALL

Blood, Sweat and Beers
The Abbotts

Team Emma

Blooers

Nuts & Bolts

Team Wigglescock
Sorelegsutd

PJs on the run

Nicking Shells

Your pace or mine
HandR

Humpty Dumpty
Datchet Cray

Fitz as

long distance dasher

Mixed
Male
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Male
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Junior
Female
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Male
Female
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Female
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Female
Mixed
Mixed

00:42:45
00:42:47
00:43:03
00:43:11
00:43:21
00:43:22
00:43:26
00:43:29
00:43:35
00:43:37
00:43:42
00:43:50
00:43:57
00:44:06
00:44:09
00:44:11
00:44:15
00:44:18
00:44:18
00:44:19
00:44:22
00:44:33
00:44:39
00:44:46
00:44:52
00:44:54
00:44:58
00:45:01
00:45:20
00:45:40
00:45:44
00:45:47
00:45:49
00:46:03
00:46:13
00:46:14
00:46:23
00:46:54
00:47:19
00:47:30
00:48:00
00:48:11
00:48:16
00:48:18
00:48:25
00:48:31
00:48:39
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Burleyknight

The Flying Fandangos
Tag Team 60

Not fast but fabulous
TOBA

Dasher Newbies
Sophie and Lucy
Burnham Divas

Mums on the run
Blers

Ascots Finest

The Speedies

Team Tramadol
Prosecco Pacers

Mr and Mrs

Paul the other one!
HXR - Chuck Norris Fan Club
McShane Madness
RooPauls’s Relay Race
We’re Only Doing This Because My Partners Made me
Harmony

The Hazardous Dukes
Red Hot Pokers
Relay-tionship Goals
Lost in pace

BFR Gibbons

The Rhubarb Racers
Blue Light Blue Rinse
The Flying Foxes
A&M

Ladies who dash & trot
Cand A

HHRRsenior guys

Last but not least

Female
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Female
Mixed
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Female
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Female
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Female
Male
Female

00:48:49
00:48:50
00:48:51
00:49:06
00:49:14
00:49:21
00:49:23
00:49:29
00:49:53
00:50:02
00:50:45
00:50:55
00:50:58
00:51:09
00:51:32
00:51:40
00:51:47
00:52:02
00:52:22
00:52:25
00:52:55
00:53:01
00:53:11
00:55:41
00:55:47
00:57:26
00:57:28
00:57:48
00:57:48
01:01:30
01:02:32
01:03:54
01:04:35
01:05:39
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