Pos	Team Name	Category	Time	Cat Pos
1	BFR Here for the beer	Male	00:31:51	1
2	Daddy Long Legs	Male	00:32:43	2
3	ABSOLUTE HUNTS	Male	00:33:06	3
4	AH, I got a PB!	Male	00:34:07	4
5	Derek Zoolanders school for runners who cant run good	Male	00:34:10	5
6	Runnymede4Speed 2	Male	00:35:09	6
7	Better Relayt Than Never!	Male	00:35:21	7
8	Slough Junior AC	Male	00:35:33	8
9	John 'n' Rich	Male	00:35:37	9
10	S&S	Male	00:35:41	10
11	Chariots of Dire	Male	00:35:59	11
12	Orange frogs	Male	00:36:03	12
13	Metro's Mavericks	Male	00:36:13	13
14	The Hare And The Tortoise	Male	00:36:25	14
15	Team Baylis	Mixed	00:36:36	1
16	Tyler and Matt	Male	00:36:53	15
17	Tall & Small	Female	00:37:20	1
18	Last one back buys the beer! :-)	Mixed	00:37:22	2
19	Boaty McBoatface	Male	00:37:28	16
20	Golden	Mixed	00:37:35	3
21	The RoonWalkers	Male	00:38:04	17
22	Get goin' luv !	Mixed	00:38:28	4
23	Dennison Duo	Mixed	00:38:31	5
24	Mums that run	Female	00:38:32	2
25	Runface	Mixed	00:38:33	6
26	Marlow Mad Dogs	Mixed	00:38:41	7
27	Pace 2 Pace	Mixed	00:38:42	8
28	Really Rapid	Male	00:39:02	18
29	C and S dynamic duo	Mixed	00:39:11	9
30	Not Fast, But Kinda Furious	Mixed	00:40:01	10
31	Gavin and Sarah	Mixed	00:40:27	11
32	The Helsby Hero's	Male	00:40:35	19
33	SJ Rejects	Male	00:40:36	20
34 25	HILL Duraniana into trouble	Mixed	00:40:42	12
35	Running into trouble	Female	00:40:50	3
36 27	Any ideas are welcome	Male	00:40:57	21
37	The Hitman and Her	Mixed Female	00:41:05	13
38	Handy Phoenix Harriers		00:41:07	4
39 40	Baywatch Babes	Male	00:41:28	22
40	Two you and me Team Kiwi	Mixed	00:41:34	14
41 42		Mixed Female	00:41:43	15 5
42 42	A Right Pair of Dashers Sandhurst-Pat&Paul	Female Male	00:42:16	
43 44	Team Mills	Mixed	00:42:20	23 16
		Mixed	00:42:36	16 17
45 46	Team Singen		00:42:40	
46	On Your Marks Brothers	Male	00:42:42	24

47	Lou&Stu	Mixed	00:42:45	18
48	One Big Mac and a Brechfast Muffin	Male	00:42:47	25
49	Keeping up with the Joneses	Male	00:43:03	26
50	The TwoCanns	Mixed	00:43:11	19
51	Beat The Parents	Mixed	00:43:21	20
52	Birthday Blast	Mixed	00:43:22	21
53	The Thing	Mixed	00:43:26	22
54	Piranhas	Male	00:43:29	27
55	It's not the winning, it's the taking part	Mixed	00:43:35	23
56	The Sandhurst Greens	Male	00:43:37	28
57	Mixing It Up	Mixed	00:43:42	24
58	The Home Park Plodders	Mixed	00:43:50	25
59	Catch the Kids	Mixed	00:43:57	26
60	C'mon you blues!	Mixed	00:44:06	27
61	Shepperton Speedbirds	Female	00:44:09	6
62	Burnham Jongleurs	Male	00:44:11	29
63	G&T	Male	00:44:15	30
64	Gin Dashers	Mixed		
			00:44:18	28
65 65	Chafing The Dream	Mixed	00:44:18	29
66	HX Amblers	Mixed	00:44:19	30
67	Marlow Striders, Rich and Dean.	Mixed	00:44:22	31
68	Keefie's	Mixed	00:44:33	32
69	Team enDURANCE	Mixed	00:44:39	33
70	Nandrews & Frandrews	Mixed	00:44:46	34
71	Much Too Young	Mixed	00:44:52	35
72	Team S&M	Mixed	00:44:54	36
73	Super Sonic	Mixed	00:44:58	37
74	Old enough to know better	Female	00:45:01	7
75	Carys and Jess	Junior	00:45:20	1
76	Vizzie	Female	00:45:40	8
77	double trouble	Mixed	00:45:44	38
78	SODAMALL	Male	00:45:47	31
79	Blood, Sweat and Beers	Mixed	00:45:49	39
80	The Abbotts	Male	00:46:03	32
81	Team Emma	Female	00:46:13	9
82	BJooers	Mixed	00:46:14	40
83	Nuts & Bolts	Mixed	00:46:23	41
84	Team Wigglescock	Mixed	00:46:54	42
85	Sorelegsutd	Male	00:47:19	33
86	PJs on the run	Mixed	00:47:30	43
87	Nicking Shells	Female	00:48:00	10
88	Your pace or mine	Mixed	00:48:11	44
89	H and R	Mixed	00:48:16	45
90	Humpty Dumpty	Female	00:48:18	11
91	Datchet Cray	Female	00:48:25	12
92	, Fitz as	Mixed	00:48:31	46
93	long distance dasher	Mixed	00:48:39	47
	•		-	

94	Burleyknight	Female	00:48:49	13
95	The Flying Fandangos	Mixed	00:48:50	48
96	Tag Team 60	Mixed	00:48:51	49
97	Not fast but fabulous	Female	00:49:06	14
98	ТОВА	Female	00:49:14	15
99	Dasher Newbies	Mixed	00:49:21	50
100	Sophie and Lucy	Female	00:49:23	16
101	Burnham Divas	Female	00:49:29	17
102	Mums on the run	Female	00:49:53	18
103	BJers	Female	00:50:02	19
104	Ascots Finest	Mixed	00:50:45	51
105	The Speedies	Mixed	00:50:55	52
106	Team Tramadol	Male	00:50:58	34
107	Prosecco Pacers	Female	00:51:09	20
108	Mr and Mrs	Mixed	00:51:32	53
109	Paul the other one!	Mixed	00:51:40	54
110	HXR - Chuck Norris Fan Club	Mixed	00:51:47	55
111	McShane Madness	Mixed	00:52:02	56
112	RooPauls's Relay Race	Mixed	00:52:22	57
113	We're Only Doing This Because My Partners Made me	Mixed	00:52:25	58
114	Harmony	Mixed	00:52:55	59
115	The Hazardous Dukes	Male	00:53:01	35
116	Red Hot Pokers	Female	00:53:11	21
117	Relay-tionship Goals	Mixed	00:55:41	60
118	Lost in pace	Mixed	00:55:47	61
119	BFR Gibbons	Female	00:57:26	22
120	The Rhubarb Racers	Mixed	00:57:28	62
121	Blue Light Blue Rinse	Mixed	00:57:48	63
122	The Flying Foxes	Mixed	00:57:48	64
123	A & M	Mixed	01:01:30	65
124	Ladies who dash & trot	Female	01:02:32	23
125	C and A	Female	01:03:54	24
126	HHRRsenior guys	Male	01:04:35	36
127	Last but not least	Female	01:05:39	25